A Customer Order Date:
25.03.2025
Customer Order Number:
1175853763
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshav Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1103_9 3743
0 Box S Suicer Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - B0733911
Req; ﬁ 2%&3 &ﬁgﬁﬁ? 07
at [+H] 3 .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 385032 Gross Weight :

133.067kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Qe

700025660
700025733
700625731
700025944
700025945
700022126
700025819
700026441
700026001
700025997
700025956
700026112

300136
300043
900130
901405
901406
901074
901120
900488
901309
901310
901395
901476

901512 |700026646

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIEP

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

EWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml}

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Sally williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
KWV Classic Sauwvignon Blanec 8x2Lt B
KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh
Bug Stag 10 (15x20ml)

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml)

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

0 STEPS (8 J‘f-’{f)
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6 x 750 1.0 406.50
12 x 750 | 2.0 [1,981.32
12 x 750 1.0 |2,289.48
150 x 20 3.0 165.34
150 x 20 1.0 165.34
6 x 750 1.0 {1,605.60

x 750 1.0 968.04
6 x 1000 867.12
8 x 2000 1.0 938.85
§ x 2000 1.0 [1,112.28
150 x 20 165.34
24 x 440 1.0 463.36

12 x 750 1

Item rejecte

5,20 385.36
1.80 1,945.65
8.70 2,090.30
8.00 152.11
8.00 152.11

12.70 1,401.69

13.60 836.39
5.40 820.30

938.85

1,112.28

§.00 152.11
463.36

d - No dtock

385.36
3,891.31
2,090.30

456.33

152.11
1,401.69

B836.39

820.30

938.85
1,112.28

152.11

4G3.36

57.80
583.69
313.55

68.45

22.82
210.25
125.46
123.05
140.83
166.84

2z2.82

69.5¢0

443.16
£,475.00
2,403.85
524.78
174.93
1,611.94
961.85
943.35
1,079.68
1,279.12
174.93
532.86

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Branch:

Bank Detaxls. Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments

FNB

BAcc: 6300 328 6845

250655

(Pty) Ltd




