

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:  
**CHLPOW**  
 Checkers Ballito Steps 94920  
 SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 Shop L09 Ballito Steps Centre 6 Ja  
 6 Jack Powell Road

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 25.03.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1175853763

**KWV Order Number:**  
 110999749  
**Loading Status:**

**Gross Weight :** 133.067kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE

Document No: 0041164352  
 Document Date: 28.03.2025  
 Delivery date: 28.03.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900136	700025660	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16	
900043	700025733	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	2.0	1,981.32	1.80		1,945.65	3,891.31	583.69	4,475.00	
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,289.48	8.70		2,090.30	2,090.30	313.55	2,403.85	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	456.33	68.45	524.78	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93	
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,605.60	12.70		1,401.69	1,401.69	210.25	1,611.94	
901120	700025819	Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	968.04	13.60		836.39	836.39	125.46	961.85	
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	5.40		820.30	820.30	123.05	943.35	
901309	700026001	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	938.85			938.85	938.85	140.83	1,079.68	
901310	700025997	KWV Classic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	1,112.28			1,112.28	1,112.28	166.84	1,279.12	
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93	
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	463.36			463.36	463.36	69.50	532.86	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901512	700026646	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										12,700.39	1,905.06	14,605.45	

**LS BALLITO STEPS (94920)**  
 001468 DATE 28/03/25

GRN No. \_\_\_\_\_ RETURNS CLAIM No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 SHORTAGE CLAIM No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 No OF CARTONS \_\_\_\_\_  
 RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]*  
 FULL SIGNATURE: 31759300  
 EMPLOYEE No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. IS QUOTED

Liquor Runner's Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed *[Signature]*

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <b>FNB</b> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--